straight valve VR6
corner valve VR5
Ø 0 bis 1/3 mm
for gases and liquids
Kv-value
1
0.1
0.01

mm mm mm mm l/min l/min max. (m3/h)
Micro-needle valve VR
Order example:
VR6-02D
7.13
* 1 bar at supply and 0 bar outlet pressure / atmosphere,   fully opened
straight valve, righthand clasing
aluminium, brass, Viton; with knob,  max. 20 bar,  G1/4
needle
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
8 x M4, 4 mm tief
42 37
39 39
28
19 19
12 12
12
12
25 25
15.531 31
B: 54
17 17
25 17 25
38.3
38.3
H
64 H
64
25
VR6 VR6 bird’s eye view VR5
knob with
tamper-proof cap